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Faculty    Office   Phone  E-Mail 
Victoria Bernal  SSPB 5251  824-3137 vbernal@uci.edu 
Tom Boellstorff  SSPB 5289  824-9944 tboellst@uci.edu 
Mike Burton   SSPB 4271  824-7208 mlburton@uci.edu 
Teresa Caldeira  SSPB 5275  824-1072 tpcaldei@uci.edu 
Frank Cancian   SSPA 3117  824-6570 fcancian@uci.edu 
Leo Chavez   SSPB 4269  824-4054 lchavez@uci.edu 
Nick Colby   SSPB 2229  824-8444 bncolby@uci.edu 
Robert Garfias   SSPB 2271  824-6644 rgarfias@uci.edu 
Susan Greenhalgh  SSPB 4279  824-5683 smgreenh@uci.edu 
Karen Leonard  SSPB 4283  824-5136 kbleonar@uci.edu 
George Marcus  SSPB 4265  824-5345 gmarcus@uci.edu 
Bill Maurer, Chair  SSPB 3275  824-1415 wmmaurer@uci.edu

Chair’s Office  SSPB 4225  824-6179 
Michael Montoya  SSPB 3263  824-1585 mmontoya@uci.edu 
Kim Romney   SSPA 2139  824-6797 akromney@uci.edu 
Kaushik Sunder Rajan SSPA 4145  824-3188 ksunderr@uci.edu 
Roxanne Varzi  SSPB 2245  824-7146 rvarzi@uci.edu 
Doug White   SSPA 4169  824-5893 drwhite@uci.edu 
Mei Zhan    SSPA 4137  824-8167 mzhan@uci.edu 
 

 
 
Adjunct Faculty  Office   Phone  E-Mail 
Paula Garb   SST 737  824-1227 pgarb@uci.edu 
 

 
 
Lecturers   Office   Phone  E-Mail 
Ece Batchelder  SSPA 2127  824-3236 ebatche@uci.edu
Candace Coffman  SSPB 1290  824-9527 coffmanc@uci.edu 
Tom Douglas   SSPB 1290  824-9527 tjdougla@uci.edu
Chris Drover   SSPB 1290  824-9527 cedrover@uci.edu
Jim Egan   SSPB 1271  824-5851 jaegan@uci.edu
Sheila O’Rourke  SSPB 1290  824-9527        sorourke@uci.edu
Selim Shahine   SSPB 1271  824-5851 sshahine@uci.edu
Hank Stevens   SSPB 1271  824-5851 rhsteven@uci.edu
 

 
 
Administrative Staff  Office   Phone  E-Mail 
Norma Miranda  SPPB 4229  824-7602 nmiranda@uci.edu 
Diana Thomas   SSPB 4223  824-1207 dthomas@uci.edu

*SSPA, SSPB: Social Science Plaza A and B 
*SST: Social Science Tower 
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